
                                                                            WEALD LEAGUE    DIV 4  -  2026                           

  Home   Away   Home   Away 

Tue 12th May 
 

1 
 

Tue 19th May 
 

2 
 

 Paddock Wood B  Hunton C  Hawkhurst B  Loose B 

 Loose B  Charing B  Cranbrook B  Hunton C 

 Tenterden B  Hawkhurst B  Charing B  Tenterden B 

 Cranbrook B  Hunton B  Paddock Wood B  Hunton B 

Tue 26th May 
 

3 
 

Tue 2nd June 
 

4 
 

 Hawkhurst B  Charing B  Tenterden B  Loose B 

 Paddock Wood B  Cranbrook B  Cranbrook B  Hawkhurst B 

 Loose B  Hunton C  Charing B  Paddock Wood B 

 Hunton B  Tenterden B  Hunton C  Hunton B 

Tue 9th June 
 

5 
 

Tue 16th June 
 

6 
 

 Hawkhurst B  Hunton C  Paddock Wood B  Hawkhurst B 

 Tenterden B  Cranbrook B  Hunton C  Tenterden B 

 Loose B  Paddock Wood B  Cranbrook B  Charing B 

 Hunton B  Charing B  Hunton B 

2 nd half 

 Loose B 

Tue 23rd June  7  Tue 30th June  8  

 Hunton C  Charing B  Hunton C  Paddock Wood B 

 Loose B  Cranbrook B  Charing B  Loose B 

 Tenterden B  Paddock Wood B  Hawkhurst B  Tenterden B 

 Hawkhurst B  Hunton B  Hunton B  Cranbrook B 

Tue 7th July 
 

9 
 

Tue 14th July 
 

10 

 Loose B  Hawkhurst B  Charing B Hawkhurst B 

 Hunton C  Cranbrook B  Cranbrook B Paddock Wood B 

 Tenterden B  Charing B  Hunton C Loose B 

 Hunton B  Paddock Wood B  Tenterden B Hunton B 

Tue 21st July 
 

11 
 

Mon 27th July 
 

12 

 Loose B  Tenterden B  Hunton C Hawkhurst B 

 Hawkhurst B  Cranbrook B  Cranbrook B Tenterden B 

 Paddock Wodd B Charing B  Paddock Wood B Loose B 

 Hunton B Hunton C  Charing B Hunton B 

Tue 28th July 13 
 

Tue 4th August 14 

 Hawkhurst B Paddock Wood B  Charing B Hunton C 

 Tenterden B Hunton C  Cranbrook B Loose B 

 Charing b Cranbrook B  Paddock Wood B Tenterden B 

 Loose B Hunton B  Hunton B Hawkhurst B 

 


